Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Because it proposed required
public spending in affected countries
B. Because it was made up of
outsiders

C. Because it proposed austerity

1 Why has the IMF been criticized for its handling of the Asian financial crisis?
programmes for affected
governments
D. Because it adopted a one-size-
fits- all approach to market-oriented
reforms in affected countries
A. Azerbaijan

. " B. Kazakhstan
?

2 Which country hosted 12th SAARC summit? C. Tajikistan
D. none
A. The Presidential system of
government

3 The statement it brings about a chasm between sources of knowledge and legislative E; é':'slr:tig:]actlce of delegated

centers of their application applies to C. Dictatorship of the Cabinet

D. The relationship between
ministers and civil servants

India

. Sri Lanka
Pakistan
None of them

4 Which country has become the first South Asian nation to criminalize offencesrelated to
match-fixing & sports betting?

Al-Ghazali
Al-Mawardi
Ibn-e-khaledun
None of these

5 A Muslim Philosopher Abu Hamid Bin Muhammad, born in the year 1058 AD is commonly
known as

. Parliament
Senate

. President
None of them

6 The Chief Justice of the Supreme Court takes his oath before the

King Bir <b>B</b>ikram Shah Dev
Mamoon Abdul Gayoomm

Junius Richard Jayewardene
None of these

7 Who did inaugurate SAARC Secretariat?

. Climate Emergency
Climate Action
Climate Denial
None of these

8 Oxford Dictionaries has named which word as its 2019 Word of the year?

1990
1996
1997
None of them

9 Tehreek-e-Insaf was founded

1788
1789
1790
1798

10 The first written constitution of France was framed in

. Legislation
Referendum
Ordinance
None

11 The present Constitution of France was adopted by

1787
1789
1790
1791

12 The Bill of Rights was incorporated in the U.S Constitution in the years
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Society
State

Nature

. Organization

13 Civil liberty is inherent in the laws of
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

In 1897 Rida launched , a weekly and then monthly journal comprising Quranic commentary

Who described law as a command of the sovereign

Watergate Scandal came to light in

In many contemporary conflicts, attempts are made to protect soldiers, often at the expense
of civilian lives, in order to minimize coverage of fatalities . how are such conflicts described?

A socialist state lays emphasis on

The Incoherence written by Ghazali marked a turning point in Islamic philosophy in its
vehement rejections of

In the election of 1800

C. al-nizala
D. None of these

. Lask
Hobbes
Locke
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1974
1975
None of these

. Degenerate wars
. Genocides
. lllegal wars
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. Political Liberty

. Right to private property
. Independence of Judiciary

. Aristotle
. Plato
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D. None of these

A. Candidates were nominated at
national conventions

C. The focus of the campaign was on
the voters
D. Media coverage was extensive



