

CSS Political Science Test

0		A 01 :
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Why has the IMF been criticized for its handling of the Asian financial crisis?	A. Because it proposed required public spending in affected countries B. Because it was made up of outsiders C. Because it proposed austerity programmes for affected governments D. Because it adopted a one-size-fits- all approach to market-oriented reforms in affected countries
2	Which country hosted 12th SAARC summit?	A. Azerbaijan B. Kazakhstan C. Tajikistan D. none
3	The statement it brings about a chasm between sources of knowledge and legislative centers of their application applies to	A. The Presidential system of government B. The practice of delegated legislation C. Dictatorship of the Cabinet D. The relationship between ministers and civil servants
4	Which country has become the first South Asian nation to criminalize offencesrelated to match-fixing & sports betting?	A. India B. Sri Lanka C. Pakistan D. None of them
5	A Muslim Philosopher Abu Hamid Bin Muhammad, born in the year 1058 AD is commonly known as	A. Al-Ghazali B. Al-Mawardi C. Ibn-e-khaledun D. None of these
6	The Chief Justice of the Supreme Court takes his oath before the	A. Parliament B. Senate C. President D. None of them
7	Who did inaugurate SAARC Secretariat?	A. King Bir B ikram Shah Dev B. Mamoon Abdul Gayoomm C. Junius Richard Jayewardene D. None of these
8	Oxford Dictionaries has named which word as its 2019 Word of the year?	A. Climate Emergency B. Climate Action C. Climate Denial D. None of these
9	Tehreek-e-Insaf was founded	A. 1990 B. 1996 C. 1997 D. None of them
10	The first written constitution of France was framed in	A. 1788 B. 1789 C. 1790 D. 1798
11	The present Constitution of France was adopted by	A. Legislation B. Referendum C. Ordinance D. None
12	The Bill of Rights was incorporated in the U.S Constitution in the years	A. 1787 B. 1789 C. 1790 D. 1791
13	Civil liberty is inherent in the laws of	A. Society B. State C. Nature D. Organization
		A. MajmW fawa'id

14	In 1897 Rida launched , a weekly and then monthly journal comprising Quranic commentary	B. al-Manar C. al-nizala D. None of these
15	Who described law as a command of the sovereign	A. Austin B. Laski C. Hobbes D. Locke
16	Watergate Scandal came to light in	A. 1973 B. 1974 C. 1975 D. None of these
17	In many contemporary conflicts, attempts are made to protect soldiers, often at the expense of civilian lives, in order to minimize coverage of fatalities . how are such conflicts described?	A. Degenerate wars B. Genocides C. Illegal wars D. risk- transfer wars
18	A socialist state lays emphasis on	A. Political Liberty B. Economic Equality C. Right to private property D. Independence of Judiciary
19	The Incoherence written by Ghazali marked a turning point in Islamic philosophy in its vehement rejections of	A. Aristotle B. Plato C. Both A and B D. None of these
20	In the election of 1800	A. Candidates were nominated at national conventions B. The candidate with the second highest number of electoral votes became vice president C. The focus of the campaign was on the voters D. Media coverage was extensive